Position

A Faculty - Social Science

A Faculty - History

A Faculty - Economics

C Faculty - History

C Faculty - Social
Science/General

C Faculty - Social
Science/General

C Faculty - Economics

C Faculty - Economics

C Faculty - History

C Faculty - Economics

Other Positions Held

A Faculty - Philosophy

A Faculty - Social
Science, A Faculty -
Brentwood - History, A
Faculty - Philosophy

C Faculty - History, C
Faculty-N/C Instr
Reading & Writing

Center, History, Faculty

Office Hours-LMC,
Other Academic
Services P/T Title lll
Grant Management

C Faculty - Social
Science, C Fac - Poli
Sci, Faculty Office
Hours-CCC, Faculty

Office Hours-LMC, OAS

"C" Transfer Academy

Faculty Office Hours-
LMC

C Faculty - Economics,
Economics, Faculty
Office Hours-LMC,
Faculty Office Hours-
DVC

C Faculty - Economics,
Faculty Office Hours-
LMC

C Faculty - History,
Faculty Office Hours-
LMC

C Faculty - Economics

Community College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Department

LMC - Social Science

LMC - Social Science

LMC - Social Science

LMC - Social Science

LMC - Social Science

LMC - Social Science

LMC - Social Science

LMC - Social Science

LMC - Social Science

LMC - Social Science

Total Wages

$97,768

$73,193

$59,443

$53,040

$34,442

$31,525

$30,487

$25,795

$23,677

$13,860

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$25,137

$9,401

$36,651

$5,730

$2,917

$2,700

$0

$11,443

$0

$1,186



C Faculty - History

C Faculty - Social
Science/General

C Faculty - History

Student Worker |

C Faculty - History,
Faculty Office Hours-
LMC

Faculty Office Hours-
LMC

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

LMC - Social Science

LMC - Social Science

LMC - Social Science

LMC - Social Science

$6,902

$4,495

$2,754

$328

$613

$1,752

$0

$0



