Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
A Faculty - Social Science	A Faculty - Philosophy	Contra Costa Community College District	LMC - Social Science	\$97,768	\$25,137
A Faculty - History	A Faculty - Social Science, A Faculty - Brentwood - History, A Faculty - Philosophy	Contra Costa Community College District	LMC - Social Science	\$73,193	\$9,401
A Faculty - Economics		Contra Costa Community College District	LMC - Social Science	\$59,443	\$36,651
C Faculty - History	C Faculty - History, C Faculty-N/C Instr Reading & Writing Center, History, Faculty Office Hours-LMC, Other Academic Services P/T Title III Grant Management	Contra Costa Community College District	LMC - Social Science	\$53,040	\$5,730
C Faculty - Social Science/General	C Faculty - Social Science, C Fac - Poli Sci, Faculty Office Hours-CCC, Faculty Office Hours-LMC, OAS "C" Transfer Academy	Contra Costa Community College District	LMC - Social Science	\$34,442	\$2,917
C Faculty - Social Science/General	Faculty Office Hours- LMC	Contra Costa Community College District	LMC - Social Science	\$31,525	\$2,700
C Faculty - Economics	C Faculty - Economics, Economics, Faculty Office Hours-LMC, Faculty Office Hours- DVC	Contra Costa Community College District	LMC - Social Science	\$30,487	\$0
C Faculty - Economics	C Faculty - Economics, Faculty Office Hours- LMC	Contra Costa Community College District	LMC - Social Science	\$25,795	\$11,443
C Faculty - History	C Faculty - History, Faculty Office Hours- LMC	Contra Costa Community College District	LMC - Social Science	\$23,677	\$0
C Faculty - Economics	C Faculty - Economics	Contra Costa Community College District	LMC - Social Science	\$13,860	\$1,186

C Faculty - History	C Faculty - History, Faculty Office Hours- LMC	Contra Costa Community College District	LMC - Social Science	\$6,902	\$613
C Faculty - Social Science/General	Faculty Office Hours- LMC	Contra Costa Community College District	LMC - Social Science	\$4,495	\$1,752
C Faculty - History		Contra Costa Community College District	LMC - Social Science	\$2,754	\$0
Student Worker I		Contra Costa Community College District	LMC - Social Science	\$328	\$0